
2024 Metro South County Braves 
Date Time Away Home Location 

Sun, June 2 7:00 PM Braves Senators Regency Furniture Stadium 
Mon, June 3 5:00 PM Braves Grays Prince George's CC 
Tues, June 4 7:00 PM Aces Braves South County HS 
Wed, June 5 7:00 PM Dusters Braves South County HS 
Fri, June 7 7:00 PM Braves Giants Kelley Park, Criswell Field 
Sat, June 8 7:00 PM T-Bolts Braves South County HS 
Sun, June 9 10:00 AM Braves Big Train Shirley Povich 
 Mon, June 10 7:00 PM Braves Senators Regency Furniture Stadium 
Wed, June 12 6:30 PM Braves Aces Frank Mann 
Thurs, June 13 7:00 PM Grays Braves South County HS 
Fri, June 14 7:00 PM Braves Big Train Shirley Povich 
Sat, June 15 7:00 PM Dusters Braves South County HS 
Sun, June 16 6:00 PM Braves T-Bolts Blair HS Stadium 
Mon, June 17 7:00 PM Giants Braves South County HS 
Wed, June 19 7:00 PM Senators Braves South County HS 
Thurs, June 20 7:00 PM Aces Braves South County HS 
Fri, June 21 7:00 PM Braves Giants Kelley Park, Criswell Field 
Sat, June 22 7:00 PM Grays Braves South County HS 
Sun, June 23 6:00 PM Braves Dusters Olney Park, Freeman Field 
Mon, June 24   SUNBELT LIBERTY UNIVERSITY 
Tues, June 25   CLASSIC LIBERTY UNIVERSITY 
Wed, June 26 7:00 PM T-Bolts Braves South County HS 
Thurs, June 27 7:00 PM Braves Giants Kelley Park, Criswell Field 
Fri, June 28 6:30 PM Braves Aces Frank Mann 
Sat, June 29 7:00 PM Senators Braves South County HS 
Sun, June 30 5:00 PM Braves Giants Prince George's CC 
Mon, July 1 7:00 PM Giants Braves South County HS 
Tues, July 2 7:00 PM Big Train Braves South County HS 
Fri, July 5 7:00 PM Braves Giants Blair HS Stadium 
Sat, July 6 7:00 PM Aces Braves South County HS 
Sun, July 7 6:00 PM Braves Dusters Olney Park, Freeman Field 
Mon, July 8 7:00 PM Braves Senators Regency Furniture Stadium 
Thurs, July 11 7:00 PM Grays Braves South County HS 
Fri, July 12 6:30 PM Braves Aces Frank Mann 
Sat, July 13 7:00 PM Senators Braves South County HS 
Sun, July 14 1:00 PM Braves Grays Prince George's CC 
Mon, July 15 7:00 PM Big Train Braves South County HS 
Wed, July 17 7:00 PM T-Bolts Braves South County HS 
Sat, July 20   TBD TBD CRCL PLAYOFFS/PLAY IN 

Sun, July 21   TBD TBD CRCL PLAYOFFS 

Mon, July 22   TBD TBD CRCL PLAYOFFS 

Tues, July 23   TBD TBD CRCL PLAYOFFS 

Wed, July 24   TBD TBD CRCL PLAYOFFS 

Thurs, July 25   TBD TBD CRCL PLAYOFFS 

Fri, July 26   TBD TBD CRCL PLAYOFFS 

Sat, July 27   TBD TBD CRCL PLAYOFFS 
Sun, July 28   TBD TBD CRCL PLAYOFFS 


